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Wurrook Homestead

Rokewood

National Trust:
The National Trust maintains a file on this place, but it is not officially classified. It may have been considered 
and rejected, or classification may have been delayed through lack of information. Most places that the Trust 
maintains a file on have some historic ineterest, and may be subject to consideration for classification at any 
time.
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